

2016 Annual Awards Industry Partner of the Year Award

Description and Qualifications

The NPA Industry Partner of the Year Award is presented annually to the NPA Industry Partner member who, through their performance and dedication, and has shown significant support of the Association and its members.

The nominee must be an NPA Industry Partner in good standing and must have been a member since January 1, 2015. The award recognizes accomplishments during the previous year. Nominations must be made by an NPA member.

Nomination Process

To nominate a candidate for the Industry Partner of the Year Award, you must complete and submit the following nomination form.

Nominations must be received at the NPA office by April 22, 2016, via mail to PO Box 508, Keller, TX, 76244; via fax to (817) 337-8875; or via email to Dana@NationalPawnbrokers.org. The Awards Committee is responsible for reviewing all submissions and selecting the winners. Awards will be presented at Pawn Expo 2016 in Las Vegas.

If you have any questions, contact Dana Meinecke at (817) 337-8830 or Dana@NationalPawnbrokers.org.



2016 Industry Partner of the Year NOMINATION FORM

Nominee Information Company: _____ Contact Name: Phone: ______ Email: _____ This candidate is being nominated by: Name: Company: Address: Phone: _____ Email: _____ How has the nominee supported the Association over the last year?



| How has the nominee supported the individual NPA members over the last year? | |
|--|--|
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| Please share any additional comments. | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |